
Singles Statistics Adult
Male

Adult
Female

44 40Totals

Rent/Mortgage Assistance
Singles provided transitional housing

Singles provided hotel/motel/campsite vouchers
Singles provided emergency shelter in Shelter Facility 2

0
7
35

9

4
26

1

Male
0-11

Male
12-17

Female
0-11

Female
12-17

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

2
0
0
1

0 00 3

Unknown

0
0
0
4

4

Sheltered Statistics

Family Statistics Adult
Male

Adult
Female 0-5 6-11 12-17 Total

Individuals

Families provided
hotel/motel/campsite vouchers

Families provided transitional
housing

0

9

Totals 34

1

34

88

1

38

88

0

20

43

0

12

33

2

122

305

Families provided emergency
shelter in Shelter Facility

17 33 36 9 13 117

Rent Mortgage Assistance 8 20 13 14 8 64

Unknown

0

9

19

9

1

Total
Families

1

40

99

39

19

Total Individuals
Turned Away

TotalAdult Male Adult Female Children
Sheltered 396

766
78

248
128
170

167
262

Unknown
23
86

Totals 1162326 298 429 109

Farmworkers
Domestic Violence
Correction Release in last 90 days

Veterans
Eligible for Other Services

16
17
16
40

3
16
57
9

0
2
18
2

Physically Disabled 33 10 1

Psychiatrically Disabled
17 12 7Developmentally Disabled
78 64 7

Substance Abuse 116 43 2
Dual diagnosis (Mental Health and Substance Abuse) 43 22 1

Adult Male Adult Female Children
1
4
11
3
5
2
11
12
4

Unknown
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Cause of Homelessness
Child Abuse

Criminal History

Drug/Alcohol (Self)
Evicted

Kicked Out
Medical

Poor Rental History

Property Sold

Unemployed

SinglesFamilies 0-11 12-17

33

26

11

1

11

66

111

1

3

35

30

28

18

0

11

31

12

5

1

7By Choice

Credit

Domestic Violence
Drug/Alcohol(In Home)

Gambling 4 5 2 0

Couldn't afford rent

9 17 4 6
Mental Illness

23 27 27 18
Pregnant

3 3 4 1
Runaway

69 182 94 25

Unknown
55 45 70 35

145

20

24

42

86

61

33

54

177

24

16

40

66

11

21

21

7 6 13 10

22 20 27 16

57 34 73 24

27 101 35 7

Other
0 0 0 0

Household Composition Male Female 0-11

Childless Couple
Adult Single Parent Households

269

173

106

322

0

222

Single Adults and Unaccompanied youth under 18
2 5 0Pregnant and parenting Teen Households under 18

18 18 0

Two Parent Family 125 124 74

12-17
7
22
1
62
41

Unknown
0
34
5
48
22

Sheltered & Turned Away
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Age Range Male Female Total
0-5
6-11
12-17
18-23
24-44
45-54
55-69

76
82
53
52

197
57
18

80
58
80
54

203
29
12

140
156

133
106
400
86
30

70+ 2 0 2
Unknown 50 59 109

Unknown

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ethnicity
Black/African American
Hispanic or Latino
American Indian or Alaskan Native

White
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Unknown

3
17
65
13
9

201

6
15
69
8
5

166

11
31

161
5
8

167

0
0
55
1
0
48

Adult
Male

Adult
Female Children Unknown

18 29 46 5

Asian
Ethnicity
Black/African American
Hispanic or Latino
American Indian or Alaskan Native

White
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Unknown

Adult
Male

Adult
Female Children Unknown

Asian

Turnaways
Singles Present Situation

0

13

62

28

0

2

25

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

21

2

9 2 0 0

29 7 0 1

6 0 0 0

43 5 0 1

0-11 12-17

0 0 0 0

0

1

8

5

3

8

1

4

Unknown

0

Street

Camping

Squatting

Other

Car

Motel/Hotel

Hospital

Staying W / Friends or Family

None

Adult
Male

Adult
Female
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Families Present Situation

1

1

113

14

0

1

37

7

1

1

90

12

1

2

187

12

6 3 4 2

2 1 2 4

10 4 10 22

7 5 5 6

Families Children

0

0

45

2

8

0

1

0

Unknown

0 0 0 0 0

Street

Camping

Squatting

Other

Car

Motel/Hotel

Hospital

Staying W / Friends or Family

None

Adult
Male

Adult
Female

In School

135

14
0

15

115

School Count
Age Range
0-5
6-11
12-17
18-23
24-44
45-54
55-69
70+
Unknown

9

91

86

2

120

0

0
0

10

2

0

0

1

13

0

0

141 15 0 0

18 0 51 64

400
0

0 0

30

0

0 0

109 0 0 0

0

0
0

0

Unknown K-5 6-8 9-12

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Age Range
0-5
6-11
12-17
18-23
24-44
45-54
55-69
70+
Unknown

Male Female Total
0

Unknown
0 00

0 0 00
8 0 168
25 0 327
87 0 10417
30 0 355
8 0 91
1 0 10
16 0 237

Singles
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Ethnicity
Black/African American
Hispanic or Latino
American Indian or Alaskan Native

White
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Unknown

Adult
Male

Adult
Female Children Unknown

Asian 0 0 00
7 0 02
21 6 13
9 0 04
1 1 00

110 9 1921
3 0 30

Singles Adult
Female Children Unknown

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Age Range
0-5
6-11
12-17
18-23
24-44
45-54
55-69
70+
Unknown

Male Female Total
26

Unknown
0 5630

29 0 4516
12 0 3624
8 0 2820
24 0 8056
5 0 94
0 0 11
0 0 00
14 0 239

Family

Ethnicity
Black/African American
Hispanic or Latino
American Indian or Alaskan Native

White
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

Unknown

Adult
Male

Adult
Female Children Unknown

Asian 1 4 02
4 11 04
12 47 1725
1 2 02
4 4 01
13 59 644
2 10 03

Family
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Chronically Homeless Statistics

Farmworkers
Domestic Violence
Correction Release in last 90 days

Veterans
Singles --- Demographics

Physically Disabled

Psychiatrically Disabled
Developmentally Disabled

Substance Abuse
Dual diagnosis (Mental Health and Substance Abuse)

Adult Male Adult Female Children Unknown
12 1 0 0
7 0 2 0
11 7 1 3
26 2 0 1
18 2 0 4
5 4 0 0
31 11 0 7
81 7 2 5
29 7 1 4

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Farmworkers
Domestic Violence
Correction Release in last 90 days

Veterans
Families --- Demographics

Physically Disabled

Psychiatrically Disabled
Developmentally Disabled

Substance Abuse
Dual diagnosis (Mental Health and Substance Abuse)

Adult Male Adult Female Children Unknown
1 0 0 0
5 9 0 0
3 13 3 3
1 2 0 0
2 3 0 0
3 4 3 0
5 11 3 0
6 18 0 0
0 5 0 0
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