

Jan 31, 2006

Sheltered Statistics

Totals

Singles Statistics			Adult Male	Adult Female	Male 0-11	Female 0-11	Male 12-17	Female 12-17	Unknowr
Singles provided emergency shelter in Shelter Facility			2	9	0	0	0	2	0
Singles provided hotel/motel/campsi	te vouchers		0	1	0	0	0	0	0
Rent/Mortgage Assistance			7	4	0	0	0	0	0
Singles provided transitional housing	9		35	26	0	0	0	1	4
Totals			44	40	0	0	0	3	4
Family Statistics	Adult Male	Adult Female	Unknow	n 0-5	6-11	12-17	To Indivi	tal iduals	Total Families
Families provided emergency shelter in Shelter Facility	17	33	9	36	9	13	11	17	39
Families provided hotel/motel/campsite vouchers	0	1	0	1	0	0	2	2	1
Rent Mortgage Assistance	8	20	1	13	14	8	6	4	19
Families provided transitional housing	9	34	9	38	20	12	12	22	40
Totals	34	88	19	88	43	33	30)5	99
Total Individuals	Adult M	ale A	Adult Fema	ale	Children	n Ur	known	To	otal
Sheltered	78		128		167		23	3	96
Turned Away	248		170		262		86	7	66

Eligible for Other Services	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Veterans	16	3	0	1
Farmworkers	17	16	2	4
Domestic Violence	16	57	18	11
Correction Release in last 90 days	40	9	2	3
Physically Disabled	33	10	1	5
Developmentally Disabled	17	12	7	2
Psychiatrically Disabled	78	64	7	11
Substance Abuse	116	43	2	12
Dual diagnosis (Mental Health and Substance Abuse)	43	22	1	4

298

429

109

1162

326



Jan 31, 2006

Cause of Homelessness	Families	Singles	0-11	12-17
Child Abuse	7	6	13	10
Couldn't afford rent	145	86	177	66
Credit	22	20	27	16
Criminal History	20	61	24	11
Domestic Violence	57	34	73	24
Drug/Alcohol(In Home)	24	33	16	21
Drug/Alcohol (Self)	27	101	35	7
Evicted	42	54	40	21
Gambling	4	5	2	0
Kicked Out	33	66	30	31
Medical	9	17	4	6
Mental Illness	26	111	28	12
Poor Rental History	23	27	27	18
Pregnant	11	1	18	5
Property Sold	3	3	4	1
Runaway	1	3	0	1
Unemployed	69	182	94	25
By Choice	11	35	11	7
Other	55	45	70	35
Unknown	0	0	0	0

Sheltered & Turned Away

Household Composition	Male	Female	0-11	12-17	Unknown
Pregnant and parenting Teen Households under 18	2	5	0	7	0
Single Adults and Unaccompanied youth under 18	269	106	0	22	34
Childless Couple	18	18	0	1	5
Adult Single Parent Households	173	322	222	62	48
Two Parent Family	125	124	74	41	22



Jan 31, 2006

Age Range	Male	Female	Unknown	Total
l-5	76	80	0	156
i-11	82	58	0	140
2-17	53	80	0	133
8-23	52	54	0	106
4-44	197	203	0	400
5-54	57	29	0	86
5-69	18	12	0	30
'0+	2	0	0	2
Jnknown	50	59	0	109

Ethnicity	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Asian	3	6	11	0
Black/African American	17	15	31	0
Hispanic or Latino	65	69	161	55
American Indian or Alaskan Native	13	8	5	1
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	9	5	8	0
White	201	166	167	48
Unknown	18	29	46	5

Turnaways

Singles Present Situation	Adult Male	Adult Female	0-11	12-17	Unknown
Car	9	2	0	0	3
Hospital	0	0	0	0	0
Street	29	7	0	1	8
Squatting	13	2	0	0	1
Motel/Hotel	6	0	0	0	1
Staying W / Friends or Family	62	25	0	21	8
Camping	43	5	0	1	4
Other	28	4	0	2	5
None	0	0	0	0	0



Jan 31, 2006

Families Present Situation	Families	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Car	6	3	4	2	8
Hospital	1	0	1	1	0
Street	2	1	2	4	0
Squatting	1	1	1	2	0
Motel/Hotel	10	4	10	22	1
Staying W / Friends or Family	113	37	90	187	45
Camping	7	5	5	6	0
Other	14	7	12	12	2
None	0	0	0	0	0

School Count

Age Range	Unknown	K-5	6-8	9-12	In School
0-5	141	15	0	0	15
6-11	9	120	10	1	135
12-17	18	0	51	64	115
18-23	91	0	2	13	14
24-44	400	0	0	0	0
45-54	86	0	0	0	0
55-69	30	0	0	0	0
70+	2	0	0	0	0
Unknown	109	0	0	0	0

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Singles

Age Range	Male	Female	Unknown	Total
0-5	0	0	0	0
6-11	0	0	0	0
12-17	8	8	0	16
18-23	25	7	0	32
24-44	87	17	0	104
45-54	30	5	0	35
55-69	8	1	0	9
70+	1	0	0	1
Unknown	16	7	0	23



Jan 31, 2006

Singles Ethnicity	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Asian	0	0	0	0
Black/African American	7	2	0	0
Hispanic or Latino	21	3	6	1
American Indian or Alaskan Native	9	4	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	1	0	1	0
White	110	21	9	19
Unknown	3	0	0	3

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Family

Age Range	Male	Female	Unknown	Total
0-5	26	30	0	56
6-11	29	16	0	45
12-17	12	24	0	36
18-23	8	20	0	28
24-44	24	56	0	80
45-54	5	4	0	9
55-69	0	1	0	1
70+	0	0	0	0
Unknown	14	9	0	23

Family <u>Ethnicity</u>	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Asian	1	2	4	0
Black/African American	4	4	11	0
Hispanic or Latino	12	25	47	17
American Indian or Alaskan Native	1	2	2	0
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	4	1	4	0
White	13	44	59	6
Unknown	2	3	10	0



Jan 31, 2006

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Singles Demographics	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Veterans	12	1	0	0
Farmworkers	7	0	2	0
Domestic Violence	11	7	1	3
Correction Release in last 90 days	26	2	0	1
Physically Disabled	18	2	0	4
Developmentally Disabled	5	4	0	0
Psychiatrically Disabled	31	11	0	7
Substance Abuse	81	7	2	5
Dual diagnosis (Mental Health and Substance Abuse)	29	7	1	4

Chronically Homeless Statistics

Families Demographics	Adult Male	Adult Female	Children	Unknown
Veterans	1	0	0	0
Farmworkers	5	9	0	0
Domestic Violence	3	13	3	3
Correction Release in last 90 days	1	2	0	0
Physically Disabled	2	3	0	0
Developmentally Disabled	3	4	3	0
Psychiatrically Disabled	5	11	3	0
Substance Abuse	6	18	0	0
Dual diagnosis (Mental Health and Substance Abuse)	0	5	0	0